
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

SINDACO

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
BRUINCO

2
BRUTUA

3
SINXBRU

4
PDTRO

5
ASSI SIN

6
MOV5STEL

7
FORZITA

8
LEGA SLO V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 954 602 63,10 51 8,99 106 18,69 8 1,41 105 18,52 56 9,88 64 11,29 28 4,94 120 21,16 567 94,19 35 5,81 

   2 1.103 544 49,32 29 5,85 92 18,55 20 4,03 82 16,53 41 8,27 68 13,71 38 7,66 98 19,76 496 91,18 48 8,82 

   3 1.138 639 56,15 28 4,72 105 17,71 15 2,53 115 19,39 56 9,44 65 10,96 49 8,26 128 21,59 593 92,80 46 7,20 

   4 1.027 566 55,11 25 4,73 76 14,39 24 4,55 90 17,05 67 12,69 68 12,88 35 6,63 101 19,13 528 93,29 38 6,71 

   5 1.207 683 56,59 40 6,15 96 14,77 24 3,69 124 19,08 62 9,54 90 13,85 33 5,08 121 18,62 650 95,17 33 4,83 

   6 960 547 56,98 36 7,29 104 21,05 22 4,45 101 20,45 46 9,31 38 7,69 26 5,26 87 17,61 494 90,31 53 9,69 

   7 1.081 677 62,63 51 7,94 130 20,25 27 4,21 129 20,09 77 11,99 63 9,81 17 2,65 106 16,51 642 94,83 35 5,17 

   8 1.152 729 63,28 57 8,36 132 19,35 43 6,30 132 19,35 77 11,29 49 7,18 25 3,67 115 16,86 682 93,55 47 6,45 

   9 954 545 57,13 24 4,85 74 14,95 49 9,90 103 20,81 51 10,30 33 6,67 29 5,86 97 19,60 495 90,83 50 9,17 

  10 1.053 555 52,71 19 3,73 81 15,88 30 5,88 130 25,49 94 18,43 44 8,63 23 4,51 67 13,14 510 91,89 45 8,11 

  11 1.098 588 53,55 45 8,17 82 14,88 51 9,26 118 21,42 51 9,26 63 11,43 29 5,26 90 16,33 551 93,71 37 6,29 

  12 1.057 575 54,40 23 4,31 97 18,16 30 5,62 86 16,10 73 13,67 47 8,80 33 6,18 103 19,29 534 92,87 41 7,13 

  13 973 629 64,65 53 9,01 94 15,99 34 5,78 96 16,33 75 12,76 61 10,37 25 4,25 108 18,37 588 93,48 41 6,52 

  14 1.045 644 61,63 32 5,32 127 21,10 50 8,31 134 22,26 67 11,13 41 6,81 19 3,16 104 17,28 602 93,48 42 6,52 

  15 956 556 58,16 25 4,80 91 17,47 53 10,17 95 18,23 57 10,94 37 7,10 26 4,99 119 22,84 521 93,71 35 6,29 

  16 801 484 60,42 25 5,43 73 15,87 46 10,00 101 21,96 66 14,35 31 6,74 26 5,65 64 13,91 460 95,04 24 4,96 

  17 856 474 55,37 11 2,42 26 5,73 56 12,33 100 22,03 87 19,16 27 5,95 24 5,29 100 22,03 454 95,78 20 4,22 

  18 751 402 53,53 15 4,10 47 12,84 23 6,28 78 21,31 45 12,30 43 11,75 27 7,38 59 16,12 366 91,04 36 8,96 

  19 1.091 607 55,64 31 5,47 87 15,34 31 5,47 117 20,63 76 13,40 84 14,81 16 2,82 93 16,40 567 93,41 40 6,59 

  20 781 375 48,02 24 6,67 73 20,28 30 8,33 46 12,78 50 13,89 20 5,56 21 5,83 64 17,78 360 96,00 15 4,00 

  21 936 526 56,20 24 4,89 85 17,31 22 4,48 81 16,50 68 13,85 42 8,55 29 5,91 109 22,20 491 93,35 35 6,65 

  22 1.112 562 50,54 36 6,84 88 16,73 24 4,56 92 17,49 74 14,07 52 9,89 26 4,94 86 16,35 526 93,59 36 6,41 

  23 1.112 569 51,17 20 3,82 95 18,16 26 4,97 94 17,97 79 15,11 50 9,56 27 5,16 93 17,78 523 91,92 46 8,08 

  24 801 473 59,05 26 6,10 70 16,43 18 4,23 80 18,78 57 13,38 43 10,09 13 3,05 80 18,78 426 90,06 47 9,94 

  25 1.137 606 53,30 32 5,71 75 13,39 21 3,75 132 23,57 79 14,11 40 7,14 19 3,39 146 26,07 560 92,41 46 7,59 

  26 974 527 54,11 64 12,72 52 10,34 11 2,19 91 18,09 76 15,11 41 8,15 34 6,76 107 21,27 503 95,45 24 4,55 

  27 1.056 492 46,59 28 6,17 49 10,79 19 4,19 95 20,93 52 11,45 63 13,88 39 8,59 81 17,84 454 92,28 38 7,72 

Totali 27.166 15.176 55,86 874 6,18 2.307 16,31 807 5,71 2.747 19,42 1.759 12,44 1.367 9,67 736 5,20 2.646 18,71 14.143 93,19 1.033 6,81 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

SINDACO

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
XBRUGH

10
GIORGIA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 954 602 63,10 14 2,47 15 2,65 567 94,19 35 5,81 

   2 1.103 544 49,32 18 3,63 10 2,02 496 91,18 48 8,82 

   3 1.138 639 56,15 21 3,54 11 1,85 593 92,80 46 7,20 

   4 1.027 566 55,11 27 5,11 15 2,84 528 93,29 38 6,71 

   5 1.207 683 56,59 43 6,62 17 2,62 650 95,17 33 4,83 

   6 960 547 56,98 18 3,64 16 3,24 494 90,31 53 9,69 

   7 1.081 677 62,63 23 3,58 19 2,96 642 94,83 35 5,17 

   8 1.152 729 63,28 34 4,99 18 2,64 682 93,55 47 6,45 

   9 954 545 57,13 26 5,25 9 1,82 495 90,83 50 9,17 

  10 1.053 555 52,71 11 2,16 11 2,16 510 91,89 45 8,11 

  11 1.098 588 53,55 12 2,18 10 1,81 551 93,71 37 6,29 

  12 1.057 575 54,40 23 4,31 19 3,56 534 92,87 41 7,13 

  13 973 629 64,65 28 4,76 14 2,38 588 93,48 41 6,52 

  14 1.045 644 61,63 16 2,66 12 1,99 602 93,48 42 6,52 

  15 956 556 58,16 8 1,54 10 1,92 521 93,71 35 6,29 

  16 801 484 60,42 11 2,39 17 3,70 460 95,04 24 4,96 

  17 856 474 55,37 18 3,96 5 1,10 454 95,78 20 4,22 

  18 751 402 53,53 16 4,37 13 3,55 366 91,04 36 8,96 

  19 1.091 607 55,64 16 2,82 16 2,82 567 93,41 40 6,59 

  20 781 375 48,02 15 4,17 17 4,72 360 96,00 15 4,00 

  21 936 526 56,20 16 3,26 15 3,05 491 93,35 35 6,65 

  22 1.112 562 50,54 20 3,80 28 5,32 526 93,59 36 6,41 

  23 1.112 569 51,17 27 5,16 12 2,29 523 91,92 46 8,08 

  24 801 473 59,05 28 6,57 11 2,58 426 90,06 47 9,94 

  25 1.137 606 53,30 10 1,79 6 1,07 560 92,41 46 7,59 

  26 974 527 54,11 14 2,78 13 2,58 503 95,45 24 4,55 

  27 1.056 492 46,59 18 3,96 10 2,20 454 92,28 38 7,72 

Totali 27.166 15.176 55,86 531 3,75 369 2,61 14.143 93,19 1.033 6,81 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

SINDACO

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 954 602 63,10 567 94,19 35 5,81 3 0,50 4 0,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 28 4,65 

   2 1.103 544 49,32 496 91,18 48 8,82 4 0,74 6 1,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 38 6,99 

   3 1.138 639 56,15 593 92,80 46 7,20 2 0,31 9 1,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 35 5,48 

   4 1.027 566 55,11 528 93,29 38 6,71 3 0,53 6 1,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 29 5,12 

   5 1.207 683 56,59 650 95,17 33 4,83 2 0,29 2 0,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 29 4,25 

   6 960 547 56,98 494 90,31 53 9,69 0 0,00 8 1,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 45 8,23 

   7 1.081 677 62,63 642 94,83 35 5,17 2 0,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 33 4,87 

   8 1.152 729 63,28 682 93,55 47 6,45 1 0,14 7 0,96 0 0,00 0 0,00 39 5,35 

   9 954 545 57,13 495 90,83 50 9,17 3 0,55 4 0,73 0 0,00 0 0,00 43 7,89 

  10 1.053 555 52,71 510 91,89 45 8,11 2 0,36 5 0,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 38 6,85 

  11 1.098 588 53,55 551 93,71 37 6,29 0 0,00 3 0,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 34 5,78 

  12 1.057 575 54,40 534 92,87 41 7,13 1 0,17 3 0,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 37 6,43 

  13 973 629 64,65 588 93,48 41 6,52 2 0,32 4 0,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 35 5,56 

  14 1.045 644 61,63 602 93,48 42 6,52 2 0,31 2 0,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 38 5,90 

  15 956 556 58,16 521 93,71 35 6,29 2 0,36 7 1,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 26 4,68 

  16 801 484 60,42 460 95,04 24 4,96 2 0,41 1 0,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 21 4,34 

  17 856 474 55,37 454 95,78 20 4,22 1 0,21 5 1,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 14 2,95 

  18 751 402 53,53 366 91,04 36 8,96 1 0,25 3 0,75 0 0,00 0 0,00 32 7,96 

  19 1.091 607 55,64 567 93,41 40 6,59 2 0,33 3 0,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 35 5,77 

  20 781 375 48,02 360 96,00 15 4,00 0 0,00 4 1,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 11 2,93 

  21 936 526 56,20 491 93,35 35 6,65 1 0,19 6 1,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 28 5,32 

  22 1.112 562 50,54 526 93,59 36 6,41 3 0,53 3 0,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 30 5,34 

  23 1.112 569 51,17 523 91,92 46 8,08 2 0,35 9 1,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 35 6,15 

  24 801 473 59,05 426 90,06 47 9,94 3 0,63 6 1,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 38 8,03 

  25 1.137 606 53,30 560 92,41 46 7,59 1 0,17 8 1,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 37 6,11 

  26 974 527 54,11 503 95,45 24 4,55 1 0,19 4 0,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 19 3,61 

  27 1.056 492 46,59 454 92,28 38 7,72 3 0,61 8 1,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 27 5,49 

Totali 27.166 15.176 55,86 14.143 93,19 1.033 6,81 49 0,32 130 0,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 854 5,63 
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